Position

General Manager

Hr Manager

Accounting Specialist

Director Of Finance

Deputy Secretary

Director Of Finance

Accountant

Accountant

Administrative Asst.

Accountant

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$173,270

$139,330

$93,102

$75,481

$64,219

$44,438

$43,614

$19,548

$13,664

$12,924

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,488

$52,134

$17,922

$13,524

$10,746

$20,144

$21,863

$2,576

$0

$0



