Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		San Mateo County Harbor District	Administration	\$173,270	\$57,488
Hr Manager		San Mateo County Harbor District	Administration	\$139,330	\$52,134
Accounting Specialist		San Mateo County Harbor District	Administration	\$93,102	\$17,922
Director Of Finance		San Mateo County Harbor District	Administration	\$75,481	\$13,524
Deputy Secretary		San Mateo County Harbor District	Administration	\$64,219	\$10,746
Director Of Finance		San Mateo County Harbor District	Administration	\$44,438	\$20,144
Accountant		San Mateo County Harbor District	Administration	\$43,614	\$21,863
Accountant		San Mateo County Harbor District	Administration	\$19,548	\$2,576
Administrative Asst.		San Mateo County Harbor District	Administration	\$13,664	\$0
Accountant		San Mateo County Harbor District	Administration	\$12,924	\$0